
Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Gandhinagar
BS U15

Date

14 - 19 Aug 2023
City, Country

Gandhinagar, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-08-2023 14:26:09

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0212 09-01-2010 SRT  Tanish Choksi [1]

2 GBA0071 30-09-2010 AHD  Kiaan Contractor

3 GBA0076 18-02-2009 RJT  Yuvraj Parmar

4 GBA0137 20-09-2010 Q AND  Shivam Parmar

5 GBA0751 20-07-2009 AHD  Kabir Jetwani [7]

6 GBA0235 08-06-2010 VDR  Chennakesav Musali

7 GBA0064 28-08-2009 BH  Arpan Pateliya

8 GBA0965 23-03-2009 Q AMR  Jyotirmay Leuva

9 GBA0084 23-08-2010 AHD  Zionzuriel Rodricks [4]

10 GBA0320 26-05-2010 PORB Rudra Odedra

11 GBA0068 18-08-2009 VLD  Het Kanojia

12 GBA0775 29-11-2009 Q MEH  Adhya Prajapati

13 GBA0252 29-07-2010 MEH  Rudra Chauhan [5]

14 GBA0126 01-05-2009 SRT  Hardik Bansal

15 GBA0822 26-01-2011 AHD  Rean Patel

16 GBA1031 15-08-2010 Kutch Aarav Kapania

17 GBA1414 14-06-2010 SRT  Muhammad Ayaan Patel

18 GBA0723 11-07-2010 Q AHD  Shaurya Balyan

19 GBA0035 12-05-2012 MEH  Nishk Bhatt

20 GBA0233 03-11-2010 AHD  Parth Puri [6]

21 GBA0132 20-09-2009 PANCH Pushyat Mistry

22 GBA0171 10-07-2012 Q MEH  Dev Parmar

23 GBA0192 09-02-2013 Q SRT  Vivaan Shah

24 GBA0261 28-06-2010 Kutch  Bhashy Pathak [3]

25 GBA0109 26-08-2011 GNR  Rudra Pratap Singh

26 GBA0853 16-02-2009 Q SRT  Rudra Patel

27 GBA0790 20-11-2009 Q AHD  Om Patel

28 GBA0597 28-03-2010 AHD  Mudit Jain [8]

29 GBA0165 24-03-2009 VDR  Shaurya Kumar

30 GBA0286 11-01-2009 SRT  Hridaan Desai

31 GBA0774 18-02-2012 MEH  Mahmad Shehrik Bahelim

32 GBA0032 11-07-2009 AHD  Vedant Bangale [2]

Round 2

 Tanish Choksi [1]

 #1: 21-8 21-14  (25')

 Yuvraj Parmar
 #2: 21-8 21-6  (18')

 Kabir Jetwani [7]

 #3: 21-10 24-22  (27')

 Arpan Pateliya
 #4: 21-18 21-13  (20')

 Zionzuriel Rodricks [4]

 #5: 21-9 21-8  (20')

 Het Kanojia
 #6: 21-14 21-13  (20')

 Rudra Chauhan [5]

 #7: 21-19 21-11  (35')

 Aarav Kapania
 #8: 18-21 21-18 22-20  (48')

 Muhammad Ayaan Patel
 #9: 21-23 21-19 21-8  (30')

 Parth Puri [6]
 #10: 21-12 21-10  (20')

 Pushyat Mistry
 #11: 21-5 21-10  (20')

 Bhashy Pathak [3]
 #12: 21-15 21-10  (21')

 Rudra Patel
 #13: 22-20 21-18  (25')

 Mudit Jain [8]
 #14: 21-10 21-7  (19')

 Shaurya Kumar
 #15: 21-14 21-13  (19')

 Vedant Bangale [2]
 #16: 21-16 21-14  (22')

Quarterfinals

 Tanish Choksi [1]
 #17: 14-21 21-12 21-11  (40')

 Arpan Pateliya
 #18: 13-21 21-18 21-17  (45')

 Zionzuriel Rodricks [4]
 #19: 21-13 21-12  (22')

 Rudra Chauhan [5]

 #20: 21-9 21-11  (16')

 Parth Puri [6]
 #21: 21-6 21-11  (17')

 Bhashy Pathak [3]

 #22: 21-12 21-7  (22')

 Mudit Jain [8]
 #23: 21-7 21-4  (15')

 Vedant Bangale [2]
 #24: 23-21 17-21 21-18  (40')

Semifinals

 Tanish Choksi [1]

 #25: 21-7 21-4  (19')

 Zionzuriel Rodricks [4]
 #26: 21-16 9-21 21-16  (45')

 Parth Puri [6]
 #27: 21-14 21-11  (24')

 Mudit Jain [8]
 #28: 16-21 21-16 21-14  (40')

Final

 Tanish Choksi [1]
 #29: 21-16 23-21  (40')

 Mudit Jain [8]
 #30: 23-21 9-21 21-10  (42')

 Tanish Choksi [1]
 #31: 17-21 21-10 21-18  (41')

# Seeded Players

1 Tanish Choksi

2 Vedant Bangale

3 Bhashy Pathak

4 Zionzuriel Rodricks

5 Rudra Chauhan

6 Parth Puri

7 Kabir Jetwani

8 Mudit Jain

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 P Satyanarayana



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Gandhinagar
BS U15 - QUALIFICATION

Date

14 - 19 Aug 2023
City, Country

Gandhinagar, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-08-2023 14:26:09

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0612 29-12-2010 SRT  Kiaan Gondaliya [1]

2  Bye
3 GBA0250 14-08-2010 VDR  Param Shah
4  Bye
5 GBA0790 20-11-2009 AHD  Om Patel
6  Bye
7 GBA1505 08-10-2010 BNK  Parth Thakkar
8  Bye
9 GBA0951 15-03-2010 Kutch Shiven Poddar

10  Bye
11 GBA0761 08-12-2011 AHD  Ansh Vibhakar
12  Bye
13 GBA1798 08-05-2010 KHD  Surya Pratap Singh
14  Bye
15 GBA1016 10-01-2012 MEH  Harun Chaudhary
16 GBA1809 25-08-2010 GNR  Samar Patel
17 GBA1446 08-06-2010 VDR  Deep D Nare [6]
18  Bye
19 GBA1432 11-01-2014 AHD  Urvish Singh
20  Bye
21 GBA1797 02-01-2009 MEH  Shyam N Patel
22  Bye
23 GBA1126 04-09-2009 Morbi  Shlok Bhalodiya
24 GBA0832 04-11-2012 SRT  Kahaan Mahadevwala

25 GBA0723 11-07-2010 AHD  Shaurya Balyan
26  Bye
27 GBA1810 30-04-2010 GNR  Yug Prajapati
28  Bye
29 GBA1689 27-05-2009 KHD  Smit Prajapati
30  Bye
31 GBA1385 01-01-2010 Kutch Kunal Meena
32 GBA0752 03-09-2011 AHD  Rishaan Jani
33 GBA0965 23-03-2009 AMR  Jyotirmay Leuva [4]

34  Bye
35 GBA1724 31-01-2010 Dangs Mohit Vadu
36  Bye
37 GBA0725 23-12-2012 AHD  Om Sharma
38  Bye
39 GBA0625 20-02-2010 WDN VDR  Ayan Katkar
40  Bye
41 GBA0957 21-08-2012 Kutch Pragyan Bapat
42  Bye
43 GBA1091 13-10-2009 PORB Het Lodhiya
44  Bye
45 GBA0153 16-12-2009 SRT  Mannan M Jain
46  Bye
47 GBA0705 19-02-2012 AHD  Jishan Madhu
48 GBA1802 06-02-2015 GNR  Mantra Patel
49 GBA0853 16-02-2009 SRT  Rudra Patel [5]
50  Bye
51 GBA1445 01-09-2009 AHD  Anshuman Meena
52  Bye
53 GBA0112 15-08-2011 VDR  Sarg Shah
54  Bye
55 GBA0677 04-03-2010 KHD  Taksh Patel
56 GBA1732 10-11-2009 RJT  Meet Tank
57 GBA0110 12-04-2012 MEH  Pruthvisinh Vaghela

58  Bye
59 GBA1482 20-01-2010 BH  Dakshkumar Parmar

60  Bye
61 GBA1783 21-07-2010 GNR  Nirav Thakor
62  Bye
63 GBA1562 31-03-2012 AHD  Kushagra Maurya
64 GBA1801 03-04-2009 VDR  Kushagrah Jhaver

Round 2

 Kiaan Gondaliya [1]

 #1: 
 Param Shah
 #2: 
 Om Patel
 #3: 
 Parth Thakkar
 #4: 
 Shiven Poddar
 #5: 
 Ansh Vibhakar
 #6: 
 Surya Pratap Singh
 #7: 
 Harun Chaudhary
 #8: 15-13 15-11  (1')

 Deep D Nare [6]

 #9: 
 Urvish Singh
 #10: 
 Shyam N Patel
 #11: 
 Kahaan Mahadevwala
 #12: 15-7 15-9  (16')

 Shaurya Balyan
 #13: 
 Yug Prajapati
 #14: 
 Smit Prajapati
 #15: 
 Rishaan Jani
 #16: 15-12 14-15 15-4  (22')

 Jyotirmay Leuva [4]

 #17: 
 Mohit Vadu
 #18: 
 Om Sharma
 #19: 
 Ayan Katkar
 #20: 
 Pragyan Bapat
 #21: 
 Het Lodhiya
 #22: 
 Mannan M Jain
 #23: 
 Jishan Madhu
 #24: 15-1 15-1  (15')

 Rudra Patel [5]

 #25: 
 Anshuman Meena
 #26: 
 Sarg Shah
 #27: 
 Meet Tank
 #28: 15-8 15-5  (14')

 Pruthvisinh Vaghela

 #29: 
 Dakshkumar Parmar

 #30: 
 Nirav Thakor
 #31: 
 Kushagrah Jhaver
 #32: 15-5 15-5  (10')

Round 3

 Kiaan Gondaliya [1]
 #65: 15-11 15-7  (15')

 Om Patel
 #66: 15-12 15-8  (18')

 Shiven Poddar
 #67: 15-11 15-9  (10')

 Harun Chaudhary
 #68: 15-7 15-6  (10')

 Deep D Nare [6]
 #69: 15-9 15-6  (20')

 Kahaan Mahadevwala
 #70: 15-6 15-8  (13')

 Shaurya Balyan
 #71: 15-6 15-5  (10')

 Rishaan Jani
 #72: 15-12 15-9  (16')

 Jyotirmay Leuva [4]
 #73: 15-13 15-13  (17')

 Om Sharma
 #74: w.o.

 Het Lodhiya
 #75: w.o.

 Mannan M Jain
 #76: 15-9 15-14  (20')

 Rudra Patel [5]
 #77: 15-12 15-9  (15')

 Meet Tank
 #78: 3-15 15-13 15-10  (25')

 
 #79: No Match

 Kushagrah Jhaver
 #80: 15-6 15-3  (10')

Finals

 Om Patel
 #97: 10-15 15-7 15-9  (25')

 Shiven Poddar
 #98: 15-11 10-15 15-9  (19')

 Kahaan Mahadevwala
 #99: 15-11 15-13  (19')

 Shaurya Balyan
 #100: 14-15 15-11 15-5  (20')

 Jyotirmay Leuva [4]
 #101: 15-8 15-4  (11')

 Mannan M Jain
 #102: 12-15 15-10 15-6  (23')

 Rudra Patel [5]
 #103: 15-12 15-7  (17')

 Kushagrah Jhaver
 #104: 

Qualifiers

 Om Patel
 #113: 15-6 15-4  (10')

Q1

 Shaurya Balyan
 #114: 15-6 15-10  (15')

Q2

 Jyotirmay Leuva [4]
 #115: 14-15 15-12 15-12  (25')

Q3

 Rudra Patel [5]
 #116: 15-14 15-7  (15')

Q4

# Seeded Players

1 Kiaan Gondaliya

2 Vivaan Shah

3 Vivaan Sanjeev

4 Jyotirmay Leuva

5 Rudra Patel

6 Deep D Nare

7 Adhya Prajapati

8 Hriday Pujara

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 P Satyanarayana



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Gandhinagar
BS U15 - QUALIFICATION

Date

14 - 19 Aug 2023
City, Country

Gandhinagar, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-08-2023 14:26:09

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

65 GBA1662 23-02-2011 AHD  Tattva Raval
66 GBA1443 26-01-2010 GNR  Aayush Mishra
67  Bye
68 GBA0171 10-07-2012 MEH  Dev Parmar
69  Bye
70 GBA1647 11-08-2009 SRT  Luvnish Yadav
71  Bye
72 GBA1032 15-08-2010 Kutch Atharv Kapania
73 GBA0599 18-09-2009 JAM  Parth Zala
74 GBA0255 14-12-2010 VDR  Dev Shah
75  Bye
76 GBA1472 24-08-2009 BNK  Tanish Kevlani
77  Bye
78 GBA1715 27-04-2012 KHD  Keval Prajapati
79  Bye
80 GBA0851 26-11-2010 AHD  Hriday Pujara [8]

81 GBA0978 21-03-2011 AHD  Tanmay Dahiya
82 GBA1107 18-08-2011 Kutch Dwij Suthar
83  Bye
84 GBA1394 27-08-2013 GNR  Romil Dave
85  Bye
86 GBA1456 03-09-2009 AHD  Shaurya Bhavsar
87  Bye
88 GBA0137 20-09-2010 AND  Shivam Parmar
89  Bye
90 GBA1132 28-03-2012 AHD  Vihaan Patel
91  Bye
92 GBA0554 29-11-2010 SRT  Ark Bhadani
93  Bye
94 GBA1044 17-10-2011 MEH  Varshil Patel
95  Bye
96 GBA1441 01-09-2009 VDR  Vivaan Sanjeev [3]

97 GBA0294 10-12-2010 VDR  Jaisal Mistry
98 GBA1756 25-01-2014 BH  Nived Sriram
99  Bye

100 GBA1812 17-12-2012 GNR  Shraeyash Sarvagnya Prithvi

101  Bye
102 GBA1593 24-11-2010 AHD  Kavyansh Giri
103  Bye
104 GBA0807 23-09-2010 Kutch Divyansh Gomber
105 GBA1509 22-08-2012 VDR  Rudra Kadam
106 GBA1726 11-02-2011 BVP  Aryaveersinh Gohil
107  Bye
108 GBA0721 17-07-2010 AHD  Prince Gandhi
109  Bye
110 GBA1720 11-09-2010 KHD  Roumy Bhatt
111  Bye
112 GBA0775 29-11-2009 MEH  Adhya Prajapati [7]

113 GBA1787 31-10-2014 GNR  Jaival Patel
114 GBA1024 17-01-2011 PORB Veer Sindhal
115  Bye
116 GBA1698 29-05-2009 KHD  Devsya Patel
117  Bye
118 GBA1490 25-06-2009 AHD  Hetansh Darji
119  Bye
120 GBA0768 01-02-2012 VDR  Visarg Bhavsar
121  Bye
122 GBA1678 06-08-2011 AHD  Reyansh Kedia
123  Bye
124 GBA0080 01-02-2013 MEH  Panshul Makwana
125  Bye
126 GBA1039 28-08-2011 Kutch Siddharth Jagbir
127  Bye
128 GBA0192 09-02-2013 SRT  Vivaan Shah [2]

Round 2

 Tattva Raval
 #33: w.o.
 Dev Parmar
 #34: 
 Luvnish Yadav
 #35: 
 Atharv Kapania
 #36: 
 Parth Zala
 #37: 15-3 11-15 15-14 

 Tanish Kevlani
 #38: 
 Keval Prajapati
 #39: 
 Hriday Pujara [8]

 #40: 
 Tanmay Dahiya
 #41: 15-9 15-10  (12')

 Romil Dave
 #42: 
 Shaurya Bhavsar
 #43: 
 Shivam Parmar
 #44: 
 Vihaan Patel
 #45: 
 Ark Bhadani
 #46: 
 Varshil Patel
 #47: 
 Vivaan Sanjeev [3]

 #48: 
 Jaisal Mistry
 #49: w.o.
 Shraeyash Sarvagnya Prithvi

 #50: 
 Kavyansh Giri
 #51: 
 Divyansh Gomber
 #52: 
 Rudra Kadam
 #53: 15-9 15-10  (15')

 Prince Gandhi
 #54: 
 Roumy Bhatt
 #55: 
 Adhya Prajapati [7]

 #56: 
 Veer Sindhal
 #57: 15-3 15-2  (9')

 Devsya Patel
 #58: 
 Hetansh Darji
 #59: 
 Visarg Bhavsar
 #60: 
 Reyansh Kedia
 #61: 
 Panshul Makwana
 #62: 
 Siddharth Jagbir
 #63: 
 Vivaan Shah [2]

 #64: 

Round 3

 Dev Parmar
 #81: 15-5 15-4  (12')

 Atharv Kapania
 #82: 15-5 15-6  (11')

 Parth Zala
 #83: 15-7 15-7  (14')

 Hriday Pujara [8]

 #84: 15-5 15-7  (11')

 Tanmay Dahiya
 #85: 15-5 15-2  (10')

 Shivam Parmar
 #86: 9-15 15-11 15-8  (25')

 Ark Bhadani
 #87: 15-9 15-5  (15')

 Vivaan Sanjeev [3]
 #88: 15-6 15-10  (12')

 Jaisal Mistry
 #89: w.o.

 Divyansh Gomber
 #90: 15-6 15-6  (10')

 Prince Gandhi
 #91: 15-11 15-7  (10')

 Adhya Prajapati [7]

 #92: 15-3 15-2  (10')

 Veer Sindhal
 #93: 15-7 15-5  (14')

 Visarg Bhavsar
 #94: 14-15 15-14 15-9  (25')

 Reyansh Kedia
 #95: w.o.

 Vivaan Shah [2]
 #96: 15-3 15-1  (10')

Finals

 Dev Parmar
 #105: 15-14 15-10  (20')

 Parth Zala
 #106: 15-10 15-11  (18')

 Shivam Parmar
 #107: 15-9 12-15 15-14  (25')

 Vivaan Sanjeev [3]
 #108: 15-14 14-15 15-7  (25')

 Jaisal Mistry
 #109: 15-11 15-13  (17')

 Adhya Prajapati [7]
 #110: 15-3 15-7  (11')

 Visarg Bhavsar
 #111: 15-8 12-15 15-9  (20')

 Vivaan Shah [2]
 #112: 15-2 15-3  (8')

Qualifiers

 Dev Parmar
 #117: 15-12 10-15 15-12  (25')

Q5

 Shivam Parmar
 #118: 10-15 15-11 15-12  (22')

Q6

 Adhya Prajapati [7]
 #119: 14-15 15-13 15-13  (26')

Q7

 Vivaan Shah [2]
 #120: 15-9 15-9  (15')

Q8

# Seeded Players

1 Kiaan Gondaliya

2 Vivaan Shah

3 Vivaan Sanjeev

4 Jyotirmay Leuva

5 Rudra Patel

6 Deep D Nare

7 Adhya Prajapati

8 Hriday Pujara

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 P Satyanarayana



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Gandhinagar
GS U15

Date

14 - 19 Aug 2023
City, Country

Gandhinagar, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-08-2023 14:26:09

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0031 15-02-2010 SRT  Siona Gala [1]

2 GBA0189 17-01-2011 VDR  Vanya Manchanda

3 GBA0050 06-01-2010 AHD  Sanskriti Jain

4 GBA0595 23-02-2009 VLD  Archi Ghetia

5 GBA0105 06-07-2011 Morbi  Pankti Marvaniya [6]

6 GBA0602 27-06-2011 Q AHD  Anvi Patel

7 GBA0118 17-03-2010 AND  Divyta Tiwari

8 GBA0674 20-01-2010 PFQ VDR  Vandana Singh

9 GBA0247 09-08-2011 AHD  Aarshia Rejoy [4]

10 GBA0701 21-08-2012 Q AHD  Pahal Chawat

11 GBA0628 23-10-2010 SRT  Aaral Patel

12 GBA0138 15-02-2009 VDR  Rucha Panchal

13 GBA0993 06-01-2011 VDR  Taanisha Chaurasia [7]

14 GBA0034 23-03-2010 Q AHD  Saumya Sharma

15 GBA0186 12-09-2012 Q VDR  Aayushi Chulet

16 GBA0258 21-04-2011 AHD  Yuva Patel

17 GBA0716 28-09-2010 Q VDR  Jahnavi Nair

18 GBA0070 25-04-2010 VDR  Preksha Parmar

19 GBA0312 03-01-2011 SRT  Aashi Ranjan

20 GBA0069 31-01-2009 AHD  Darshni Prajapati [8]

21 GBA0818 11-06-2009 VDR  Khushi Patel

22 GBA0801 16-07-2010 Q AHD  Maisha Gandhi

23 GBA0134 07-10-2009 AHD  Anshika Taparia

24 GBA0091 16-12-2009 MEH  Nitya Kotai [3]

25 GBA0850 29-09-2010 Q AHD  Vidhi Sahu

26 GBA0051 25-08-2009 AHD  Tanvi Vyas

27 GBA0769 22-10-2010 AND  Disha Desai

28 GBA0159 26-02-2009 VDR  Swara Raygandhi [5]

29 GBA0792 15-10-2009 Q AHD  Mahi Patel

30 GBA0045 27-02-2010 SRT  Hetvi Thakkar

31 GBA1539 14-04-2009 VDR  Nishka Soni

32 GBA1362 28-01-2010 AHD  Oorja Patel [2]

Round 2

 Siona Gala [1]
 #1: 21-4 21-11  (20')

 Sanskriti Jain
 #2: w.o.

 Pankti Marvaniya [6]

 #3: 21-19 21-14  (24')

 Divyta Tiwari
 #4: 18-21 21-15 21-18  (45')

 Aarshia Rejoy [4]

 #5: 21-9 21-7  (18')

 Aaral Patel
 #6: 21-16 21-19  (35')

 Taanisha Chaurasia [7]
 #7: 15-21 21-13 21-17  (35')

 Yuva Patel
 #8: 14-21 21-12 21-12  (32')

 Preksha Parmar
 #9: 21-23 21-15 28-26  (49')

 Darshni Prajapati [8]

 #10: 21-17 21-9  (25')

 Khushi Patel
 #11: 21-9 21-14  (19')

 Nitya Kotai [3]
 #12: 21-10 21-7  (20')

 Vidhi Sahu
 #13: 21-17 15-21 21-16  (35')

 Swara Raygandhi [5]
 #14: 21-15 21-16  (23')

 Hetvi Thakkar
 #15: 25-23 21-10  (22')

 Oorja Patel [2]
 #16: 21-15 21-13  (25')

Quarterfinals

 Siona Gala [1]
 #17: 21-11 21-5  (16')

 Pankti Marvaniya [6]

 #18: 21-9 21-6  (20')

 Aarshia Rejoy [4]

 #19: 21-8 21-19  (21')

 Taanisha Chaurasia [7]
 #20: 22-20 21-11  (30')

 Darshni Prajapati [8]

 #21: 21-9 21-13  (22')

 Nitya Kotai [3]
 #22: 21-9 21-10  (17')

 Swara Raygandhi [5]
 #23: 21-10 21-13  (25')

 Oorja Patel [2]
 #24: 21-16 21-13  (20')

Semifinals

 Siona Gala [1]
 #25: 21-10 14-21 21-7  (35')

 Taanisha Chaurasia [7]
 #26: 11-21 21-16 21-17  (35')

 Nitya Kotai [3]
 #27: 21-17 21-8  (30')

 Oorja Patel [2]
 #28: 21-16 19-21 21-11  (40')

Final

 Siona Gala [1]
 #29: 21-11 21-15  (25')

 Oorja Patel [2]
 #30: 21-18 21-8  (20')

 Siona Gala [1]
 #31: 21-17 21-15  (30')

# Seeded Players

1 Siona Gala

2 Oorja Patel

3 Nitya Kotai

4 Aarshia Rejoy

5 Swara Raygandhi

6 Pankti Marvaniya

7 Taanisha Chaurasia

8 Darshni Prajapati

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 P Satyanarayana



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Gandhinagar
GS U15 - QUALIFICATION

Date

14 - 19 Aug 2023
City, Country

Gandhinagar, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-08-2023 14:26:09

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0674 20-01-2010 PMD VDR  Vandana Singh [1]
2  Bye
3 GBA0850 29-09-2010 AHD  Vidhi Sahu
4  Bye
5 GBA0788 14-04-2010 BH  Zeel Bhavsar
6  Bye
7 GBA1704 22-03-2011 KHD  Riddhi G Patel
8 GBA1056 01-01-2011 AHD  Feral Burad
9 GBA0234 16-12-2009 AND  Dhruvi Chawda [5]

10  Bye
11 GBA1557 29-07-2009 AHD  Tejasvi Patel
12  Bye
13 GBA0296 31-05-2010 VDR  Falak Sanghvi
14  Bye
15 GBA0701 21-08-2012 AHD  Pahal Chawat
16 GBA1014 15-12-2012 WDN Morbi  Dharmee Maiyad
17 GBA0799 28-04-2009 SRT  Vidhi Ostwal [3]
18  Bye
19 GBA1005 11-09-2009 Morbi  Ishita Maiyad
20  Bye
21 GBA0034 23-03-2010 AHD  Saumya Sharma
22  Bye
23 GBA1807 08-10-2010 KHD  Anvi Shahane
24 GBA1500 26-05-2010 BH  Ridhima H Vansia
25 GBA0730 05-12-2010 WDN JAM  Avani Peshkar [6]
26  Bye
27 GBA0704 18-01-2013 AHD  Diti Mistry
28 GBA0063 20-05-2010 PORB Heerva Paun
29 GBA0716 28-09-2010 VDR  Jahnavi Nair
30  Bye
31 GBA0691 10-03-2011 AHD  Ishita Jain
32 GBA1586 19-07-2011 GNR  Sahee Varma
33 GBA0182 30-05-2010 AND  Dhvani Daxini
34 GBA0871 09-12-2012 AHD  Advita Killekar
35  Bye
36 GBA1043 01-12-2009 Kutch Utsah Jain
37 GBA0792 15-10-2009 AHD  Mahi Patel
38 GBA0611 20-06-2010 VDR  Prapti Rathva
39  Bye
40 GBA0596 04-07-2009 VLD  Nikisha Swami [8]
41 GBA1804 13-09-2010 KHD  Yahvi Desai
42 GBA0830 16-10-2010 Morbi  Jiya Thumbar
43  Bye
44 GBA0886 07-11-2010 AHD  Nency Makavana
45  Bye
46 GBA1817 05-09-2011 AHD  Siddhi Londhe
47  Bye
48 GBA0186 12-09-2012 VDR  Aayushi Chulet [4]
49 GBA0638 20-11-2010 AHD  Laher Contractor
50 GBA1508 16-12-2009 BH  Aaysha Mansoori
51  Bye
52 GBA0823 20-05-2009 VDR  Aashi Rathi
53  Bye
54 GBA1616 03-09-2010 SRT  Kavni Desai
55  Bye
56 GBA0801 16-07-2010 AHD  Maisha Gandhi [7]
57 GBA1048 24-06-2013 AHD  Dhruvi Malhotra
58 GBA0072 02-01-2013 WDN VDR  Manya Tadvi
59  Bye
60 GBA1046 11-03-2011 GNR  Vishva Darji
61  Bye
62 GBA0639 29-10-2009 KHD  Dyani Patel
63  Bye
64 GBA0602 27-06-2011 AHD  Anvi Patel [2]

Round 2

 Vandana Singh [1]

 #1: 
 Vidhi Sahu
 #2: 
 Zeel Bhavsar
 #3: 
 Feral Burad
 #4: 15-11 15-14  (15')
 Dhruvi Chawda [5]

 #5: 
 Tejasvi Patel
 #6: 
 Falak Sanghvi
 #7: 
 Pahal Chawat
 #8: w.o.
 Vidhi Ostwal [3]

 #9: 
 Ishita Maiyad
 #10: 
 Saumya Sharma
 #11: 
 Anvi Shahane
 #12: 15-7 15-10  (16')
 Avani Peshkar [6]

 #13: 
 Heerva Paun
 #14: 13-15 15-9 15-13  (25')

 Jahnavi Nair
 #15: 
 Ishita Jain
 #16: 15-4 15-7  (13')
 Dhvani Daxini
 #17: 13-15 15-9 15-8  (25')

 Utsah Jain
 #18: 
 Mahi Patel
 #19: w.o.
 Nikisha Swami [8]

 #20: 
 Jiya Thumbar
 #21: 15-2 15-5  (10')
 Nency Makavana
 #22: 
 Siddhi Londhe
 #23: 
 Aayushi Chulet [4]

 #24: 
 Laher Contractor
 #25: 15-13 15-2  (15')
 Aashi Rathi
 #26: 
 Kavni Desai
 #27: 
 Maisha Gandhi [7]

 #28: 
 Manya Tadvi
 #29: w.o.
 Vishva Darji
 #30: 
 Dyani Patel
 #31: 
 Anvi Patel [2]

 #32: 

Finals

 Vidhi Sahu
 #33: Promoted

 Zeel Bhavsar
 #34: 15-5 15-6  (21')

 Dhruvi Chawda [5]

 #35: 15-7 15-4  (13')

 Pahal Chawat
 #36: 14-15 15-9 15-9  (25')

 Vidhi Ostwal [3]
 #37: 15-13 15-10  (20')

 Saumya Sharma
 #38: 15-14 15-4  (18')

 Heerva Paun
 #39: w.o.

 Jahnavi Nair
 #40: 15-10 15-1  (17')

 Dhvani Daxini
 #41: w.o.

 Mahi Patel
 #42: w.o.

 Nency Makavana
 #43: 13-15 15-10 15-8  (23')

 Aayushi Chulet [4]

 #44: 15-5 15-3  (10')

 Laher Contractor
 #45: w.o.

 Maisha Gandhi [7]

 #46: w.o.

 Manya Tadvi
 #47: 15-13 7-15 15-13  (25')

 Anvi Patel [2]

 #48: 15-4 15-2  (10')

Qualifiers

 Vidhi Sahu
 #49: 11-15 15-6 15-13  (30')

Q1

 Pahal Chawat
 #50: 13-15 15-14 15-13  (30')

Q2

 Saumya Sharma
 #51: 14-15 15-8 15-14  (24')

Q3

 Jahnavi Nair
 #52: 15-10 15-8  (15')

Q4

 Mahi Patel
 #53: 15-10 15-5  (20')

Q5

 Aayushi Chulet [4]

 #54: 15-11 15-4  (13')
Q6

 Maisha Gandhi [7]
 #55: 15-10 15-10  (16')

Q7

 Anvi Patel [2]

 #56: 15-7 15-6  (15')
Q8

# Seeded Players

1 Vandana Singh

2 Anvi Patel

3 Vidhi Ostwal

4 Aayushi Chulet

5 Dhruvi Chawda

6 Avani Peshkar

7 Maisha Gandhi

8 Nikisha Swami

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 P Satyanarayana



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Gandhinagar
XD U15

Date

14 - 19 Aug 2023
City, Country

Gandhinagar, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-08-2023 14:26:09

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0159
GBA0032

26-02-2009
11-07-2009

VDR
AHD  Vedant Bangale [1]

 Swara Raygandhi

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0993
GBA0233

06-01-2011
03-11-2010

VDR
AHD  Parth Puri

 Taanisha Chaurasia

4 GBA0189
GBA0112

17-01-2011
15-08-2011

VDR
VDR  Sarg Shah

 Vanya Manchanda

5 GBA1539
GBA0235

14-04-2009
08-06-2010

VDR
VDR  Chennakesav Musali

 Nishka Soni

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GBA0788
GBA1482

14-04-2010
20-01-2010

BH
BH  Dakshkumar Parmar

 Zeel Bhavsar

8 GBA0258
GBA1490

21-04-2011
25-06-2009

AHD
AHD  Hetansh Darji

 Yuva Patel

9 GBA0186
GBA0294

12-09-2012
10-12-2010

VDR
VDR  Jaisal Mistry

 Aayushi Chulet

10 GBA0799
GBA1414

28-04-2009
14-06-2010

SRT
SRT  Muhammad Ayaan Patel

 Vidhi Ostwal

11 
 
 Bye 4

12 GBA0050
GBA0071

06-01-2010
30-09-2010

AHD
AHD  Kiaan Contractor

 Sanskriti Jain

13 GBA0818
GBA1441

11-06-2009
01-09-2009

VDR
VDR  Vivaan Sanjeev

 Khushi Patel

14 GBA0704
GBA0725

18-01-2013
23-12-2012

AHD
AHD  Om Sharma

 Diti Mistry

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0091
GBA0597

16-12-2009
28-03-2010

MEH
AHD  Mudit Jain [2]

 Nitya Kotai

Quarterfinals

 Vedant Bangale [1]

 Swara Raygandhi

 #1: 

 Parth Puri
 Taanisha Chaurasia
 #2: 21-7 21-10  (16')

 Chennakesav Musali

 Nishka Soni
 #3: 

 Hetansh Darji
 Yuva Patel
 #4: 21-8 21-12  (19')

 Muhammad Ayaan Patel

 Vidhi Ostwal
 #5: 22-20 21-12  (25')

 Kiaan Contractor
 Sanskriti Jain
 #6: 

 Vivaan Sanjeev
 Khushi Patel
 #7: 21-13 21-8  (23')

 Mudit Jain [2]

 Nitya Kotai

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Vedant Bangale [1]

 Swara Raygandhi

 #9: 21-18 21-14  (25')

 Chennakesav Musali

 Nishka Soni
 #10: w.o.

 Kiaan Contractor
 Sanskriti Jain
 #11: 21-12 21-13  (23')

 Mudit Jain [2]

 Nitya Kotai
 #12: 21-7 21-8  (20')

Final

 Vedant Bangale [1]

 Swara Raygandhi

 #13: 21-8 21-13  (19')

 Mudit Jain [2]

 Nitya Kotai
 #14: 21-8 21-10  (21')

Winner

 Vedant Bangale [1]

 Swara Raygandhi
 #15: 21-12 14-21 21-10  (36')

# Seeded Players

1 Vedant Bangale

Swara Raygandhi

2 Mudit Jain

Nitya Kotai

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 P Satyanarayana



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Gandhinagar
BD U15

Date

14 - 19 Aug 2023
City, Country

Gandhinagar, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-08-2023 14:26:09

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0212
GBA0261

09-01-2010
28-06-2010

SRT
Kutch  Bhashy Pathak [1]

 Tanish Choksi

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0076
GBA0064

18-02-2009
28-08-2009

RJT
BH  Arpan Pateliya

 Yuvraj Parmar

4 
 
 Bye 9

5 GBA1441
GBA0235

01-09-2009
08-06-2010

VDR
VDR  Chennakesav Musali

 Vivaan Sanjeev

6 
 
 Bye 5

7 GBA0822
GBA0705

26-01-2011
19-02-2012

AHD
AHD  Jishan Madhu

 Rean Patel

8 GBA0112
GBA0132

15-08-2011
20-09-2009

VDR
PANCH Pushyat Mistry

 Sarg Shah

9 GBA0165
GBA0751

24-03-2009
20-07-2009

VDR
AHD  Kabir Jetwani [4]

 Shaurya Kumar

10 
 
 Bye 3

11 GBA1039
GBA1032

28-08-2011
15-08-2010

Kutch
Kutch Atharv Kapania

 Siddharth Jagbir

12 
 
 Bye 11

13 GBA0137
GBA0320

20-09-2010
26-05-2010

AND
PORB Rudra Odedra

 Shivam Parmar

14 
 
 Bye 7

15 GBA0110
GBA0775

12-04-2012
29-11-2009

MEH
MEH  Adhya Prajapati

 Pruthvisinh Vaghela

16 GBA1810
GBA1809

30-04-2010
25-08-2010

GNR
GNR  Samar Patel

 Yug Prajapati

17 GBA1642
GBA1630

12-08-2013
18-12-2009

SRT
SRT  Dhyey Patel

 Reyansh Jariwala

18 GBA1456
GBA1490

03-09-2009
25-06-2009

AHD
AHD  Hetansh Darji

 Shaurya Bhavsar

19 
 
 Bye 8

20 GBA0965
GBA1091

23-03-2009
13-10-2009

AMR
PORB Het Lodhiya

 Jyotirmay Leuva

21 GBA0597
GBA0126

28-03-2010
01-05-2009

AHD
SRT  Hardik Bansal

 Mudit Jain

22 GBA1024
GBA1724

17-01-2011
31-01-2010

PORB
Dangs Mohit Vadu

 Veer Sindhal

23 
 
 Bye 4

24 GBA0084
GBA0252

23-08-2010
29-07-2010

AHD
MEH  Rudra Chauhan [3]

 Zionzuriel Rodricks

25 GBA1801
GBA0294

03-04-2009
10-12-2010

VDR
VDR  Jaisal Mistry

 Kushagrah Jhaver

26 GBA0951
GBA1031

15-03-2010
15-08-2010

Kutch
Kutch Aarav Kapania

 Shiven Poddar

27 
 
 Bye 6

28 GBA1126
GBA1732

04-09-2009
10-11-2009

Morbi
RJT  Meet Tank

 Shlok Bhalodiya

29 
 
 Bye 10

30 GBA0723
GBA0790

11-07-2010
20-11-2009

AHD
AHD  Om Patel

 Shaurya Balyan

31 
 
 Bye 2

32 GBA0071
GBA0807

30-09-2010
23-09-2010

AHD
Kutch  Divyansh Gomber [2]

 Kiaan Contractor

Round 2

 Bhashy Pathak [1]

 Tanish Choksi

 #1: 

 Arpan Pateliya
 Yuvraj Parmar
 #2: 

 Chennakesav Musali

 Vivaan Sanjeev
 #3: 

 Pushyat Mistry
 Sarg Shah
 #4: 21-14 22-20  (25')

 Kabir Jetwani [4]

 Shaurya Kumar

 #5: 

 Atharv Kapania
 Siddharth Jagbir
 #6: 

 Rudra Odedra
 Shivam Parmar
 #7: 

 Samar Patel
 Yug Prajapati
 #8: w.o.

 Hetansh Darji
 Shaurya Bhavsar
 #9: w.o.

 Het Lodhiya
 Jyotirmay Leuva
 #10: 

 Hardik Bansal
 Mudit Jain
 #11: 21-9 21-3  (17')

 Rudra Chauhan [3]

 Zionzuriel Rodricks

 #12: 

 Aarav Kapania
 Shiven Poddar
 #13: 20-22 21-19 21-19  (40')

 Meet Tank
 Shlok Bhalodiya
 #14: 

 Om Patel
 Shaurya Balyan
 #15: 

 Divyansh Gomber [2]

 Kiaan Contractor

 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Bhashy Pathak [1]

 Tanish Choksi
 #17: 21-19 21-18  (25')

 Chennakesav Musali

 Vivaan Sanjeev
 #18: 21-13 22-20  (30')

 Kabir Jetwani [4]

 Shaurya Kumar
 #19: 21-11 21-15  (16')

 Rudra Odedra
 Shivam Parmar
 #20: 21-15 21-10  (19')

 Het Lodhiya
 Jyotirmay Leuva
 #21: 21-18 21-14  (26')

 Rudra Chauhan [3]

 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 #22: 21-9 20-22 21-17  (38')

 Aarav Kapania
 Shiven Poddar
 #23: 21-13 21-13  (23')

 Om Patel
 Shaurya Balyan
 #24: 21-16 21-18  (25')

Semifinals

 Bhashy Pathak [1]

 Tanish Choksi
 #25: 21-5 21-17  (22')

 Kabir Jetwani [4]

 Shaurya Kumar
 #26: 21-15 21-15  (22')

 Rudra Chauhan [3]

 Zionzuriel Rodricks

 #27: 21-9 21-4  (15')

 Om Patel
 Shaurya Balyan
 #28: 21-15 21-18  (25')

Final

 Bhashy Pathak [1]

 Tanish Choksi
 #29: 21-12 21-15  (24')

 Rudra Chauhan [3]

 Zionzuriel Rodricks

 #30: 21-8 21-6  (14')

 Bhashy Pathak [1]

 Tanish Choksi
 #31: 21-12 21-19  (27')

# Seeded Players

1 Bhashy Pathak

Tanish Choksi

2 Divyansh Gomber

Kiaan Contractor

3 Rudra Chauhan

Zionzuriel Rodricks

4 Kabir Jetwani

Shaurya Kumar

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 P Satyanarayana



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Gandhinagar
GD U15

Date

14 - 19 Aug 2023
City, Country

Gandhinagar, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-08-2023 14:26:09

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0159
GBA0091

26-02-2009
16-12-2009

VDR
MEH  Nitya Kotai [1]

 Swara Raygandhi

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0818
GBA0716

11-06-2009
28-09-2010

VDR
VDR  Jahnavi Nair

 Khushi Patel

4 GBA0704
GBA1048

18-01-2013
24-06-2013

AHD
AHD  Dhruvi Malhotra

 Diti Mistry

5 GBA1362
GBA0069

28-01-2010
31-01-2009

AHD
AHD  Darshni Prajapati

 Oorja Patel

6 GBA0296
GBA0186

31-05-2010
12-09-2012

VDR
VDR  Aayushi Chulet

 Falak Sanghvi

7 GBA0182
GBA0234

30-05-2010
16-12-2009

AND
AND  Dhruvi Chawda

 Dhvani Daxini

8 GBA1631
GBA1640

21-10-2010
18-12-2009

AHD
AHD  Dhyani Pathak

 Dwija Raval

9 GBA0138
GBA1539

15-02-2009
14-04-2009

VDR
VDR  Nishka Soni

 Rucha Panchal

10 GBA0258
GBA0602

21-04-2011
27-06-2011

AHD
AHD  Anvi Patel

 Yuva Patel

11 GBA0189
GBA0701

17-01-2011
21-08-2012

VDR
AHD  Pahal Chawat

 Vanya Manchanda

12 GBA0031
GBA0050

15-02-2010
06-01-2010

SRT
AHD  Sanskriti Jain

 Siona Gala

13 GBA0788
GBA1508

14-04-2010
16-12-2009

BH
BH  Aaysha Mansoori

 Zeel Bhavsar

14 GBA1046
GBA0691

11-03-2011
10-03-2011

GNR
AHD  Ishita Jain

 Vishva Darji

15 GBA0105
GBA0247

06-07-2011
09-08-2011

Morbi
AHD  Aarshia Rejoy

 Pankti Marvaniya

16 GBA0850
GBA0034

29-09-2010
23-03-2010

AHD
AHD  Saumya Sharma [2]

 Vidhi Sahu

Quarterfinals

 Nitya Kotai [1]

 Swara Raygandhi

 #1: 

 Jahnavi Nair
 Khushi Patel
 #2: 21-11 21-9  (20')

 Darshni Prajapati
 Oorja Patel
 #3: 21-8 21-14  (30')

 Dhruvi Chawda
 Dhvani Daxini
 #4: 21-11 21-9  (20')

 Anvi Patel
 Yuva Patel
 #5: 21-17 21-13  (28')

 Sanskriti Jain
 Siona Gala
 #6: 21-4 21-5  (17')

 Aaysha Mansoori
 Zeel Bhavsar
 #7: 21-15 15-21 21-12  (35')

 Saumya Sharma [2]

 Vidhi Sahu
 #8: 21-17 17-21 21-19  (40')

Semifinals

 Nitya Kotai [1]

 Swara Raygandhi

 #9: 21-5 21-17  (20')

 Darshni Prajapati
 Oorja Patel
 #10: 21-6 21-9  (20')

 Sanskriti Jain
 Siona Gala
 #11: 21-9 18-21 21-15  (45')

 Saumya Sharma [2]

 Vidhi Sahu
 #12: 21-10 25-23  (24')

Final

 Nitya Kotai [1]

 Swara Raygandhi
 #13: 21-16 21-15  (25')

 Sanskriti Jain
 Siona Gala
 #14: 21-6 21-14  (25')

Winner

 Sanskriti Jain
 Siona Gala
 #15: 21-16 13-21 25-23  (53')

# Seeded Players

1 Nitya Kotai

Swara Raygandhi

2 Saumya Sharma

Vidhi Sahu

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 P Satyanarayana



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Gandhinagar
BS U17

Date

14 - 19 Aug 2023
City, Country

Gandhinagar, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-08-2023 14:26:09

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0074 09-01-2007 AHD  Shanay K Patel [1]

2 GBA0709 13-05-2008 Q BH  Madhav Intwala

3 GBA0286 11-01-2009 SRT  Hridaan Desai

4 GBA0233 03-11-2010 AHD  Parth Puri

5 GBA0021 30-10-2008 VDR  Tarang Kshatriya [5]

6 GBA0202 01-12-2007 RJT  Maharshi Bhindora

7 GBA0261 28-06-2010 Q Kutch Bhashy Pathak

8 GBA0107 20-05-2007 AHD  Vivan Gupta

9 GBA0207 03-04-2007 SRT  Prince Mishra [3]

10 GBA0065 12-03-2008 AHD  Ishaan Chopra

11 GBA0126 01-05-2009 Q SRT  Hardik Bansal

12 GBA1412 27-05-2008 AND  Ashwin Kumar

13 GBA0260 22-09-2007 AHD  Siddhant A Singh [8]

14 GBA0193 14-01-2009 Q MEH  Mohmmadali Mir

15 GBA0165 24-03-2009 Q VDR  Shaurya Kumar

16 GBA0241 03-09-2007 MEH  Mohmmad Sanif Bahelim

17 GBA0018 02-04-2007 Q AHD  Tanay Sanghvi

18 GBA0212 09-01-2010 SRT  Tanish Choksi

19 GBA0087 13-06-2008 VDR  Parin Thaker

20 GBA0100 08-02-2007 AHD  Ayaan Bindal [6]

21 GBA0190 11-12-2008 SRT  Vivaan Paraswani

22 GBA0298 17-01-2007 Q VLD  Bhargav Bhanushali

23 GBA0032 11-07-2009 AHD  Vedant Bangale

24 GBA0151 05-07-2007 BNK  Sahil Thakkar [4]

25 GBA0313 29-01-2008 VDR  Ridam Kukana

26 GBA0398 15-03-2007 AHD  Shashwat Kumar

27 GBA0299 05-10-2007 AHD  Hilay Pujara

28 GBA0033 16-07-2007 SRT  Harshit Bansal [7]

29 GBA1496 17-05-2008 MEH  Rohan Solanki

30 GBA1415 07-09-2008 Q VDR  Neev Jain

31 GBA0158 24-08-2008 RJT  Aksansh Verma

32 GBA0120 21-09-2008 AHD  Urv Patel [2]

Round 2

 Shanay K Patel [1]

 #1: 21-12 21-16 

 Parth Puri
 #2: 21-6 21-10  (25')

 Tarang Kshatriya [5]
 #3: 21-18 17-21 21-12  (35')

 Bhashy Pathak
 #4: 21-15 21-17  (20')

 Prince Mishra [3]
 #5: 21-18 21-6  (27')

 Ashwin Kumar
 #6: 21-14 21-10  (26')

 Mohmmadali Mir
 #7: 21-11 21-14  (25')

 Shaurya Kumar
 #8: 21-14 21-15  (22')

 Tanay Sanghvi
 #9: 21-16 21-19  (30')

 Ayaan Bindal [6]
 #10: 21-8 21-11  (20')

 Bhargav Bhanushali
 #11: 21-18 13-21 21-16  (41')

 Sahil Thakkar [4]
 #12: 21-10 21-14  (23')

 Ridam Kukana
 #13: 21-15 18-21 21-11  (34')

 Hilay Pujara
 #14: 21-17 21-14  (30')

 Neev Jain
 #15: 21-17 21-11  (20')

 Urv Patel [2]
 #16: 21-11 21-17  (25')

Quarterfinals

 Shanay K Patel [1]

 #17: 21-7 21-15  (20')

 Tarang Kshatriya [5]
 #18: 21-12 16-21 21-7  (35')

 Ashwin Kumar
 #19: 21-18 23-21  (43')

 Mohmmadali Mir
 #20: 21-11 21-12  (17')

 Ayaan Bindal [6]
 #21: 21-13 21-16  (28')

 Sahil Thakkar [4]
 #22: 21-7 21-8  (20')

 Hilay Pujara
 #23: 21-14 22-20  (28')

 Urv Patel [2]
 #24: 21-14 21-15  (20')

Semifinals

 Shanay K Patel [1]
 #25: 21-10 21-13  (22')

 Mohmmadali Mir
 #26: 21-11 21-9  (20')

 Ayaan Bindal [6]
 #27: 21-19 21-12  (25')

 Urv Patel [2]
 #28: 21-14 21-17  (24')

Final

 Mohmmadali Mir
 #29: 20-22 21-18 21-18  (57')

 Urv Patel [2]
 #30: 14-21 21-17 24-22  (55')

 Mohmmadali Mir
 #31: 21-13 21-14  (25')

# Seeded Players

1 Shanay K Patel

2 Urv Patel

3 Prince Mishra

4 Sahil Thakkar

5 Tarang Kshatriya

6 Ayaan Bindal

7 Harshit Bansal

8 Siddhant A Singh

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 P Satyanarayana



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Gandhinagar
BS U17 - QUALIFICATION

Date

14 - 19 Aug 2023
City, Country

Gandhinagar, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-08-2023 14:26:09

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0193 14-01-2009 MEH  Mohmmadali Mir [1]
2  Bye
3 GBA0996 14-01-2008 NAV  Deva Gandhi
4 GBA0978 21-03-2011 AHD  Tanmay Dahiya
5 GBA0854 19-11-2008 SRT  Medhansh Bhatt
6 GBA0807 23-09-2010 Kutch Divyansh Gomber
7 GBA1774 06-12-2008 VDR  Sanjeev Rajput
8 GBA1011 24-08-2008 AHD  Kriday Agrawal
9 GBA0068 18-08-2009 VLD  Het Kanojia

10  Bye
11 GBA1002 16-11-2008 Kutch Ghanesh Meena
12 GBA0554 29-11-2010 SRT  Ark Bhadani
13 GBA0018 02-04-2007 AHD  Tanay Sanghvi
14 GBA0064 28-08-2009 BH  Arpan Pateliya
15 GBA1126 04-09-2009 Morbi  Shlok Bhalodiya
16 GBA0153 16-12-2009 SRT  Mannan M Jain
17 GBA0318 30-01-2007 GNR  Kartavayaraj Sinh Chauhan

18  Bye
19 GBA1540 07-12-2007 AHD  Anish Butala
20 GBA1732 10-11-2009 RJT  Meet Tank
21 GBA0203 18-07-2007 KHD  Meer Mistry
22 GBA1445 01-09-2009 AHD  Anshuman Meena
23 GBA1415 07-09-2008 VDR  Neev Jain
24 GBA0853 16-02-2009 SRT  Rudra Patel
25 GBA0298 17-01-2007 VLD  Bhargav Bhanushali
26  Bye
27 GBA1032 15-08-2010 Kutch Atharv Kapania
28 GBA1421 03-09-2008 AHD  Om Negandhi
29 GBA0612 29-12-2010 SRT  Kiaan Gondaliya
30 GBA1091 13-10-2009 PORB Het Lodhiya
31 GBA1420 29-04-2008 AHD  Kshitij Seervi
32 GBA1795 11-11-2007 AND  Nihal Patel
33 GBA0599 18-09-2009 JAM  Parth Zala
34 GBA1366 02-06-2008 AHD  Aaryan Iyer
35 GBA1789 27-06-2007 VDR  Nishit Banjara
36 GBA0137 20-09-2010 AND  Shivam Parmar
37 GBA1414 14-06-2010 SRT  Muhammad Ayaan Patel
38 GBA1195 10-07-2008 MEH  Prasoon Trivedi
39 GBA1792 21-05-2007 GNR  Happy Solanki
40 GBA0261 28-06-2010 Kutch Bhashy Pathak
41 GBA0223 01-08-2007 SRT  Sidh Jain
42 GBA0132 20-09-2009 PANCH Pushyat Mistry
43 GBA0790 20-11-2009 AHD  Om Patel
44 GBA0320 26-05-2010 PORB Rudra Odedra
45 GBA0965 23-03-2009 AMR  Jyotirmay Leuva
46 GBA0740 05-09-2007 AHD  Krish Kankuwala
47  Bye
48 GBA0126 01-05-2009 SRT  Hardik Bansal
49 GBA0723 11-07-2010 AHD  Shaurya Balyan
50 GBA1031 15-08-2010 Kutch Aarav Kapania
51 GBA1790 23-06-2008 SRT  Samarth Patel
52 GBA0709 13-05-2008 BH  Madhav Intwala
53 GBA0076 18-02-2009 RJT  Yuvraj Parmar
54 GBA0955 26-08-2008 AHD  Anurag Sherin
55  Bye
56 GBA0274 05-10-2007 SRT  Harie Desai
57 GBA0957 21-08-2012 Kutch Pragyan Bapat
58 GBA1669 04-03-2007 JUN  Mehul Vaghera
59 GBA1100 17-08-2008 AHD  Satyam Pandya
60 GBA0165 24-03-2009 VDR  Shaurya Kumar
61 GBA1788 06-09-2007 GNR  Kartik Yadav
62 GBA1531 09-05-2007 SRT  Jaydevsinh Solanki
63  Bye
64 GBA0751 20-07-2009 AHD  Kabir Jetwani [2]

Round 2

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 #1: 
 Tanmay Dahiya
 #2: w.o.
 Divyansh Gomber
 #3: 13-15 15-12 15-9  (21')

 Kriday Agrawal
 #4: 15-3 15-10  (12')
 Het Kanojia
 #5: 
 Ark Bhadani
 #6: 15-7 15-8  (15')
 Tanay Sanghvi
 #7: 15-7 15-10  (13')
 Mannan M Jain
 #8: 15-3 15-8  (15')
 Kartavayaraj Sinh Chauhan

 #9: 
 Anish Butala
 #10: 15-10 15-3  (14')
 Meer Mistry
 #11: 15-8 15-8  (11')
 Neev Jain
 #12: 15-7 15-9  (15')
 Bhargav Bhanushali
 #13: 
 Om Negandhi
 #14: 8-15 15-6 15-9  (20')

 Kiaan Gondaliya
 #15: 15-10 15-7  (12')
 Kshitij Seervi
 #16: 15-4 13-15 15-6  (20')

 Aaryan Iyer
 #17: 15-12 14-15 15-9  (30')

 Shivam Parmar
 #18: 15-8 15-7  (15')
 Muhammad Ayaan Patel
 #19: 15-1 15-9  (14')
 Bhashy Pathak
 #20: 15-4 15-8  (13')
 Pushyat Mistry
 #21: 15-8 15-6  (17')
 Om Patel
 #22: 15-7 14-15 15-11  (30')

 Jyotirmay Leuva
 #23: 15-14 15-11  (15')

 Hardik Bansal
 #24: 
 Shaurya Balyan
 #25: 15-7 10-15 15-11  (16')

 Madhav Intwala
 #26: 15-3 15-3  (10')
 Anurag Sherin
 #27: 15-14 15-12  (17')

 Harie Desai
 #28: 
 Mehul Vaghera
 #29: w.o.
 Shaurya Kumar
 #30: 15-4 15-10  (13')
 Kartik Yadav
 #31: 15-10 15-11  (15')

 Kabir Jetwani [2]

 #32: 

Finals

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 #33: 15-1 15-6  (12')

 Kriday Agrawal
 #34: 15-14 7-15 15-12  (3')

 Het Kanojia
 #35: 15-7 15-8  (14')

 Tanay Sanghvi
 #36: 15-5 15-4  (13')

 Anish Butala
 #37: 15-10 15-12  (14')

 Neev Jain
 #38: 7-15 15-11 15-13  (30')

 Bhargav Bhanushali
 #39: 15-12 15-14  (25')

 Kiaan Gondaliya
 #40: 15-8 15-8  (11')

 Aaryan Iyer
 #41: 15-11 15-7  (14')

 Bhashy Pathak
 #42: 15-6 15-7  (11')

 Om Patel
 #43: 4-15 15-11 15-13  (25')

 Hardik Bansal
 #44: 15-14 15-12  (18')

 Madhav Intwala
 #45: 15-6 15-9  (9')

 Anurag Sherin
 #46: w.o.

 Shaurya Kumar
 #47: 15-10 15-3  (10')

 Kabir Jetwani [2]

 #48: 15-8 15-3  (12')

Qualifiers

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 #49: 15-4 15-3  (14')
Q1

 Tanay Sanghvi
 #50: 15-10 15-4  (10')

Q2

 Neev Jain
 #51: 15-5 15-12  (12')

Q3

 Bhargav Bhanushali
 #52: 15-13 15-9  (18')

Q4

 Bhashy Pathak
 #53: 15-10 15-10  (20')

Q5

 Hardik Bansal
 #54: 15-6 15-8  (15')

Q6

 Madhav Intwala
 #55: 15-4 15-13  (15')

Q7

 Shaurya Kumar
 #56: 15-13 12-15 15-10  (25')

Q8

# Seeded Players

1 Mohmmadali Mir

2 Kabir Jetwani

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 P Satyanarayana



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Gandhinagar
GS U17

Date

14 - 19 Aug 2023
City, Country

Gandhinagar, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-08-2023 14:26:09

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0041 12-07-2009 VLD  Ayati Dubey [1]

2  Bye 1

3 GBA0069 31-01-2009 AHD  Darshni Prajapati

4 GBA0185 26-05-2008 RJT  Jahnviba Chudasama

5 GBA0097 05-10-2007 GNR  Niyati Alok

6 GBA1391 19-07-2008 Q SRT  Renee Parmar

7 GBA0105 06-07-2011 Q Morbi  Pankti Marvaniya

8 GBA0619 21-07-2007 AHD  Prisha Shah

9 GBA0170 20-09-2008 SRT  Rutuja Kulkarni [3]

10  Bye 3

11 GBA0177 15-05-2008 VDR  Priyanshi Rathod

12 GBA0138 15-02-2009 Q VDR  Rucha Panchal

13 GBA0136 13-07-2007 AHD  Kajal Patel

14 GBA0792 15-10-2009 Q AHD  Mahi Patel

15 GBA0178 31-08-2008 Q AHD  Manya Modi

16 GBA1046 11-03-2011 Q GNR  Vishva Darji

17 GBA0642 14-04-2007 RJT  Jilmil Sharma

18 GBA0247 09-08-2011 Q AHD  Aarshia Rejoy

19 GBA0572 16-08-2008 NAV  Shrutwanshi Khadse

20 GBA1362 28-01-2010 AHD  Oorja Patel

21 GBA0628 23-10-2010 Q SRT  Aaral Patel

22 GBA0031 15-02-2010 SRT  Siona Gala

23 GBA0134 07-10-2009 AHD  Anshika Taparia

24 GBA0253 18-08-2008 VDR  Sudipti Rathod [4]

25 GBA0019 25-01-2008 GNR  Tanishka Nair

26 GBA0051 25-08-2009 AHD  Tanvi Vyas

27 GBA0063 20-05-2010 PORB Heerva Paun

28 GBA0045 27-02-2010 SRT  Hetvi Thakkar

29 GBA0993 06-01-2011 VDR  Taanisha Chaurasia

30 GBA0206 03-06-2007 AHD  Riddhi Patel

31  Bye 2

32 GBA0098 10-05-2008 Morbi  Kavya Marvaniya [2]

Round 2

 Ayati Dubey [1]

 #1: 

 Darshni Prajapati
 #2: 17-21 21-15 21-19  (45')

 Niyati Alok
 #3: 21-8 21-8  (27')

 Pankti Marvaniya
 #4: 21-7 21-6  (17')

 Rutuja Kulkarni [3]

 #5: 

 Priyanshi Rathod
 #6: 21-15 21-9  (20')

 Kajal Patel
 #7: 21-17 21-14  (24')

 Manya Modi
 #8: 21-10 21-4  (20')

 Aarshia Rejoy
 #9: 21-15 21-13  (26')

 Oorja Patel
 #10: 21-13 21-7  (18')

 Siona Gala
 #11: 21-11 21-13  (24')

 Sudipti Rathod [4]
 #12: 21-17 21-16  (24')

 Tanishka Nair
 #13: 21-13 21-7  (15')

 Hetvi Thakkar
 #14: 21-14 21-13  (20')

 Taanisha Chaurasia
 #15: 21-8 21-6  (25')

 Kavya Marvaniya [2]

 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Ayati Dubey [1]
 #17: 21-14 21-6  (22')

 Niyati Alok
 #18: 21-6 21-10  (25')

 Rutuja Kulkarni [3]

 #19: 21-7 21-9  (18')

 Kajal Patel
 #20: 21-18 19-21 21-19  (40')

 Oorja Patel
 #21: 21-14 19-21 21-16  (40')

 Siona Gala
 #22: 21-10 21-13  (21')

 Tanishka Nair
 #23: 21-9 21-12  (19')

 Kavya Marvaniya [2]

 #24: 21-3 21-12  (17')

Semifinals

 Ayati Dubey [1]
 #25: 21-15 21-11  (30')

 Rutuja Kulkarni [3]

 #26: 21-7 21-9  (19')

 Siona Gala
 #27: 21-14 18-21 21-17  (55')

 Kavya Marvaniya [2]
 #28: 21-10 21-11  (25')

Final

 Rutuja Kulkarni [3]
 #29: 21-19 19-21 22-20  (55')

 Kavya Marvaniya [2]
 #30: 21-11 21-12  (30')

 Kavya Marvaniya [2]
 #31: 21-13 21-14  (30')

# Seeded Players

1 Ayati Dubey

2 Kavya Marvaniya

3 Rutuja Kulkarni

4 Sudipti Rathod

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 P Satyanarayana



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Gandhinagar
GS U17 - QUALIFICATION

Date

14 - 19 Aug 2023
City, Country

Gandhinagar, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-08-2023 14:26:09

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0595 23-02-2009 VLD  Archi Ghetia

2  Bye

3 GBA0417 23-10-2007 AHD  Dikshita Chhawcharia

4 GBA1046 11-03-2011 GNR  Vishva Darji

5 GBA0886 07-11-2010 AHD  Nency Makavana

6  Bye

7 GBA1005 11-09-2009 Morbi  Ishita Maiyad

8 GBA1391 19-07-2008 SRT  Renee Parmar

9 GBA0628 23-10-2010 SRT  Aaral Patel

10  Bye

11 GBA0936 25-11-2008 AHD  Tanisha Karamchandani

12 GBA0234 16-12-2009 AND  Dhruvi Chawda

13 GBA0674 20-01-2010 VDR  Vandana Singh

14  Bye

15 GBA0247 09-08-2011 AHD  Aarshia Rejoy

16 GBA0830 16-10-2010 Morbi  Jiya Thumbar

17 GBA1806 17-04-2007 AHD  Aaryanshi Mishra

18 GBA0882 21-07-2008 VDR  Shreeya Thaker

19  Bye

20 GBA0105 06-07-2011 Morbi  Pankti Marvaniya

21 GBA0182 30-05-2010 AND  Dhvani Daxini

22 GBA0178 31-08-2008 AHD  Manya Modi

23  Bye

24 GBA0799 28-04-2009 SRT  Vidhi Ostwal

25 GBA0138 15-02-2009 VDR  Rucha Panchal

26 GBA1784 16-09-2007 GNR  Trisha K Chavda

27  Bye

28 GBA1400 08-08-2007 WDN AHD  Mitwamii Venkatesh

29 GBA0715 24-09-2007 AHD  Jahanvi I Vasava

30 GBA1645 25-11-2008 SRT  Roshani D Ajmeri

31  Bye

32 GBA0792 15-10-2009 AHD  Mahi Patel

Finals

 Archi Ghetia
 #1: 

 Vishva Darji
 #2: 15-8 15-4  (13')

 Nency Makavana
 #3: 

 Renee Parmar
 #4: 15-7 15-5  (15')

 Aaral Patel
 #5: 

 Dhruvi Chawda
 #6: 15-14 15-3  (14')

 Vandana Singh
 #7: 

 Aarshia Rejoy
 #8: 15-2 15-0  (8')

 Shreeya Thaker
 #9: 14-15 15-11 Ret. (20')

 Pankti Marvaniya
 #10: 

 Manya Modi
 #11: 15-8 15-8  (14')

 Vidhi Ostwal
 #12: 

 Rucha Panchal
 #13: 15-1 15-3  (10')

 Mitwamii Venkatesh
 #14: 

 Roshani D Ajmeri
 #15: 15-10 15-12  (18')

 Mahi Patel
 #16: 

Qualifiers

 Vishva Darji
 #17: w.o.

Q1

 Renee Parmar
 #18: 15-7 15-5  (15')

Q2

 Aaral Patel
 #19: 15-12 15-10  (18')

Q3

 Aarshia Rejoy
 #20: 15-14 15-4  (15')

Q4

 Pankti Marvaniya
 #21: 15-7 15-5  (20')

Q5

 Manya Modi
 #22: 15-9 10-15 15-9  (23')

Q6

 Rucha Panchal
 #23: w.o.

Q7

 Mahi Patel
 #24: 15-3 15-3  (10')

Q8

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 P Satyanarayana



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Gandhinagar
XD U17

Date

14 - 19 Aug 2023
City, Country

Gandhinagar, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-08-2023 14:26:09

Member ID DOB St. St. Quarterfinals

1 GBA0097
GBA0120

05-10-2007
21-09-2008

GNR
AHD  Urv Patel [1]

 Niyati Alok

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0051
GBA0203

25-08-2009
18-07-2007

AHD
KHD  Meer Mistry

 Tanvi Vyas

4 GBA0178
GBA0158

31-08-2008
24-08-2008

AHD
RJT  Aksansh Verma

 Manya Modi

5 GBA0019
GBA0021

25-01-2008
30-10-2008

GNR
VDR  Tarang Kshatriya

 Tanishka Nair

6 GBA0253
GBA0313

18-08-2008
29-01-2008

VDR
VDR  Ridam Kukana

 Sudipti Rathod

7 GBA0016
GBA0018

28-01-2007
02-04-2007

VDR
AHD  Tanay Sanghvi

 Viksha Jadiya

8 GBA0177
GBA0100

15-05-2008
08-02-2007

VDR
AHD  Ayaan Bindal [2]

 Priyanshi Rathod

Semifinals

 Urv Patel [1]

 Niyati Alok

 #1: 

 Aksansh Verma
 Manya Modi
 #2: 21-18 18-21 21-9  (35')

 Tarang Kshatriya
 Tanishka Nair
 #3: 21-15 21-13  (23')

 Ayaan Bindal [2]

 Priyanshi Rathod

 #4: 21-13 21-11  (18')

Final

 Urv Patel [1]

 Niyati Alok

 #5: 21-12 21-17  (18')

 Ayaan Bindal [2]

 Priyanshi Rathod
 #6: 21-23 21-10 21-14  (35')

Winner

 Urv Patel [1]

 Niyati Alok
 #7: 19-21 21-19 21-19  (39')

# Seeded Players

1 Urv Patel

Niyati Alok

2 Ayaan Bindal

Priyanshi Rathod

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 P Satyanarayana



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Gandhinagar
BD U17

Date

14 - 19 Aug 2023
City, Country

Gandhinagar, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-08-2023 14:26:09

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0107
GBA0193

20-05-2007
14-01-2009

AHD
MEH  Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 Vivan Gupta

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0190
GBA0286

11-12-2008
11-01-2009

SRT
SRT  Hridaan Desai

 Vivaan Paraswani

4 GBA0260
GBA0151

22-09-2007
05-07-2007

AHD
BNK  Sahil Thakkar

 Siddhant A Singh

5 GBA0018
GBA0100

02-04-2007
08-02-2007

AHD
AHD  Ayaan Bindal

 Tanay Sanghvi

6 GBA0223
GBA0854

01-08-2007
19-11-2008

SRT
SRT  Medhansh Bhatt

 Sidh Jain

7 GBA1689
GBA1808

27-05-2009
07-07-2008

KHD
KHD  Megh Kansara

 Smit Prajapati

8 GBA1496
GBA0775

17-05-2008
29-11-2009

MEH
MEH  Adhya Prajapati

 Rohan Solanki

9 GBA0203
GBA1540

18-07-2007
07-12-2007

KHD
AHD  Anish Butala

 Meer Mistry

10 GBA0313
GBA0087

29-01-2008
13-06-2008

VDR
VDR  Parin Thaker

 Ridam Kukana

11 GBA1421
GBA1420

03-09-2008
29-04-2008

AHD
AHD  Kshitij Seervi

 Om Negandhi

12 GBA0120
GBA0709

21-09-2008
13-05-2008

AHD
BH  Madhav Intwala

 Urv Patel

13 GBA0207
GBA0033

03-04-2007
16-07-2007

SRT
SRT  Harshit Bansal

 Prince Mishra

14 GBA0252
GBA0241

29-07-2010
03-09-2007

MEH
MEH  Mohmmad Sanif Bahelim

 Rudra Chauhan

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0021
GBA0299

30-10-2008
05-10-2007

VDR
AHD  Hilay Pujara [2]

 Tarang Kshatriya

Quarterfinals

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 Vivan Gupta

 #1: 

 Sahil Thakkar
 Siddhant A Singh
 #2: 21-3 21-13  (22')

 Ayaan Bindal
 Tanay Sanghvi
 #3: w.o.

 Adhya Prajapati
 Rohan Solanki
 #4: 21-7 21-7  (17')

 Parin Thaker
 Ridam Kukana
 #5: 21-10 21-12  (19')

 Madhav Intwala
 Urv Patel
 #6: 21-7 21-8  (20')

 Harshit Bansal
 Prince Mishra
 #7: 21-16 21-11  (25')

 Hilay Pujara [2]

 Tarang Kshatriya

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 Vivan Gupta
 #9: 21-19 21-17  (25')

 Ayaan Bindal
 Tanay Sanghvi
 #10: w.o.

 Madhav Intwala
 Urv Patel
 #11: 21-17 21-12  (25')

 Hilay Pujara [2]

 Tarang Kshatriya
 #12: 21-16 21-17  (30')

Final

 Ayaan Bindal
 Tanay Sanghvi
 #13: 19-21 21-18 21-15  (31')

 Hilay Pujara [2]

 Tarang Kshatriya
 #14: 21-17 21-19  (25')

Winner

 Ayaan Bindal
 Tanay Sanghvi
 #15: 21-19 21-15  (4')

# Seeded Players

1 Mohmmadali Mir

Vivan Gupta

2 Hilay Pujara

Tarang Kshatriya

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 P Satyanarayana



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Gandhinagar
GD U17

Date

14 - 19 Aug 2023
City, Country

Gandhinagar, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-08-2023 14:26:09

Member ID DOB St. St. Quarterfinals

1 GBA0170
GBA0098

20-09-2008
10-05-2008

SRT
Morbi  Kavya Marvaniya [1]

 Rutuja Kulkarni

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0936
GBA0886

25-11-2008
07-11-2010

AHD
AHD  Nency Makavana

 Tanisha Karamchandani

4 GBA0016
GBA0253

28-01-2007
18-08-2008

VDR
VDR  Sudipti Rathod

 Viksha Jadiya

5 GBA0850
GBA0034

29-09-2010
23-03-2010

AHD
AHD  Saumya Sharma

 Vidhi Sahu

6 GBA1391
GBA0045

19-07-2008
27-02-2010

SRT
SRT  Hetvi Thakkar

 Renee Parmar

7 GBA0136
GBA0134

13-07-2007
07-10-2009

AHD
AHD  Anshika Taparia

 Kajal Patel

8 GBA0019
GBA0177

25-01-2008
15-05-2008

GNR
VDR  Priyanshi Rathod [2]

 Tanishka Nair

Semifinals

 Kavya Marvaniya [1]

 Rutuja Kulkarni

 #1: 

 Sudipti Rathod
 Viksha Jadiya
 #2: 21-6 21-2  (15')

 Saumya Sharma
 Vidhi Sahu
 #3: 16-21 21-19 21-18  (44')

 Priyanshi Rathod [2]

 Tanishka Nair

 #4: 21-15 21-12  (23')

Final

 Kavya Marvaniya [1]

 Rutuja Kulkarni

 #5: 22-20 21-11  (25')

 Priyanshi Rathod [2]

 Tanishka Nair

 #6: 21-12 21-5  (19')

Winner

 Kavya Marvaniya [1]

 Rutuja Kulkarni

 #7: 21-10 21-8  (21')

# Seeded Players

1 Kavya Marvaniya

Rutuja Kulkarni

2 Priyanshi Rathod

Tanishka Nair

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 P Satyanarayana


